SOZhOU 152 54 )

S EEFE TS TE
NACHI BP2065%

S Rt H

N1
H1
H2
LHT d1

@ = >

Hi Mass
S HE B or
Cor

5 R Grease
0il

NACHI BP206[E H

42.9
165
121
21
18
83
30
48
17
30.3

1200
19600
11300

SE %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/ff7efT7aa. html

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

Fan

L 5

1=}

H
AT
AT
JiiE T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ff7ef7aa.html

